*A_[A Document G701 - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Noune and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 005 omer]
Building -
Alvarada, Texas CONTRACTOR-[]
TO CONVRACTOR (Nowse and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1569-12 AELD:[]
Petc Dusant and Associsses, nc COMYRACT DATE: October 15,2013

2040 Golden Trisagle Drive CONTRACT FOR: Gencral Goustraction OTHER [ ]

Foxt Worth, Texas 76177

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Incinde, where applicable, any wndisputed amount attributable 10 previously executed Construction Change Directives)
To add Whoel Ssaps

The onginal Contract Swn was $ 00
The act change by previcusly authorized Change Orders $ 161211.12
The Conteact Swma prior to this Change Order was $ __ 257006672
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 131.25
The new Contsact Sum incloding this Change Order will be $ 2,512,19197

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantisl Comipletion as of the deie of this Change Order therefore is Docember 5, 2014

NOTE: This Change Ordier does not inclade changes in the Contract Sam, Contract Time or Guaranteod Maxinsem Price which have
been suthorized by Constraction Change Directive watil the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owoer and
Countractor, in which case a Change Order is excasted to sepersede the Construction Change Diroctive.

NOT VALID UNTRL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Pete Durant and Associates, Inc. Jolmson County
CONTRACTOR (Firne nawe) OWNER (Farme mame)
» 2040 Golden Triangle Drive 2 North Main Street
/ Fort Warth, Texas 76009 Cleburne, Texas 7603

)],

(Typed name) (Typed name)
__ 9-z2-l5 b A e N
DATE DATE

MA Document GIe1 ™ — 2001. Copyight © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The Amedican institule of Aschilocts. Al dights coserved. WARNING: This NIA®
mummu.&wmmmtm;ummwmdmm‘bommm.orm 1
puuonow.mymun\mmmmm,mwumummmmmmw.mw-u
produted by AIA solleare at 162914 on 08RN201S wnder Onder No 7270220561 _1 which expises on 06/15/2016, and is not for sessle.

User Nolos: (13304651 11)




